Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

ROASTED

VERMICELLI-180G

Grand Total 81 2.059 142,614.3

2 

0.00 0.00 142,614.32 4,238.55 4,238.55 151,091.42 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.42-

151,091.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Fifty One Thousand Ninety One Rupees Only ]